Court Identifier

540574101
540574102
540574103
540574104
540574105
540574106
540574107
540574108
540574109
540574110
540574111
540575101
540575102

Court Name
Dallas County Criminal Court 1
Dallas County Criminal Court 2
Dallas County Criminal Court 3
Dallas County Criminal Court 4
Dallas County Criminal Court 5
Dallas County Criminal Court 6
Dallas County Criminal Court 7
Dallas County Criminal Court 8
Dallas County Criminal Court 9
Dallas County Criminal Court 10
Dallas County Criminal Court 11

Dallas County Criminal Court of Appeals #1
Dallas County Criminal Court of Appeals #2

Report Date
3/1/2025
3/1/2025
3/1/2025
3/1/2025
3/1/2025
3/1/2025
3/1/2025
3/1/2025
3/1/2025
3/1/2025
3/1/2025
3/1/2025
3/1/2025

Criminal  Criminal
Cases Cases Criminal
Assigned Disposed Clearance Rate

358 167 46.00%
320 357 111.00%
342 347 101.00%
313 386 123.00%
292 249 85.00%
291 261 89.00%
312 329 105.00%
288 193 67.00%
333 354 106.00%
493 318 64.00%
406 312 76.00%
273 299 109.00%
283 297 104.00%

Criminal
Case Jury
Panels
0

OCONORRBMONRORLER

Criminal Case Criminal Case
Motions for

P

Motions for

C

Criminal

Criminal
Cases
Tried by

Criminal Criminal
Criminal  Cases Tried  Cases Tried
Cases by Visiting by Visiting

Tried by Judge - Short Judge - Long

Granted
0

OV oORrOOOOOROR

Denied
0

Ocoooo0oo0oo0oo0o0o0o0 o

Case Pleas
Accepted
54
87
87
87
76
63
78
65
105
87
72
262
73

g
Judge
0

N U NORRKROROOOR

Term Term
Judge Assignment  Assignment
0 0 0

Oco0oooocoo0ooo0ooo0o00
OooocooworoooOo
Ocooo0oo0oo0oo0o0o0o0o0 o0



	TEMPLATE

