Court Identifier	Court Name	Report Date	Criminal Cases Assigned	Criminal Cases Disposed	Criminal Clearance Rate	Criminal Case Jury Panels	Motions for Continuance Granted	Criminal Case Motions for Continuance Denied	Criminal Case Pleas Accepted	Criminal Cases Tried by Presiding Judge	Criminal Cases Tried by Associate Judge	Criminal Cases Tried by Visiting Judge - Short Term Assignment	Criminal Cases Tried by Visiting Judge - Long Term Assignment
540574101	Dallas County Criminal Court 1	3/1/2025	358	167	46.00%	0	0	0	54	0	0	0	0
540574102	Dallas County Criminal Court 2	3/1/2025	320	357	111.00%	1	1	0	87	1	0	0	0
540574103	Dallas County Criminal Court 3	3/1/2025	342	347	101.00%	1	0	0	87	0	0	0	0
540574104	Dallas County Criminal Court 4	3/1/2025	313	386	123.00%	0	1	0	87	0	0	0	0
540574105	Dallas County Criminal Court 5	3/1/2025	292	249	85.00%	1	0	0	76	0	0	0	0
540574106	Dallas County Criminal Court 6	3/1/2025	291	261	89.00%	2	0	0	63	1	0	1	0
540574107	Dallas County Criminal Court 7	3/1/2025	312	329	105.00%	0	0	0	78	0	0	0	0
540574108	Dallas County Criminal Court 8	3/1/2025	288	193	67.00%	4	0	0	65	1	0	3	0
540574109	Dallas County Criminal Court 9	3/1/2025	333	354	106.00%	1	0	0	105	1	0	0	0
540574110	Dallas County Criminal Court 10	3/1/2025	493	318	64.00%	0	1	0	87	0	0	0	0
540574111	Dallas County Criminal Court 11	3/1/2025	406	312	76.00%	2	0	0	72	2	0	0	0
540575101	Dallas County Criminal Court of Appeals #1	3/1/2025	273	299	109.00%	0	5	0	262	5	0	0	0
540575102	Dallas County Criminal Court of Appeals #2	3/1/2025	283	297	104.00%	0	0	0	73	2	0	0	0